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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 28 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
13.4.2025 - 11:07 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. NAGYNEMEDI, A. 10 Swim Star 2:12.88 602 A 30.10 33.41 34.26 35.11
2. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:18.66 530 A 31.59 35.53 35.88 35.66
3. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:19.01 526 A 32.22 35.34 36.14 35.31
4. PROTOPAPA, O. 08 Limassol 2:19.36 522 A 30.54 35.05 36.85 36.92
5. LAMESTA, Giada 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:20.59 508 A 32.01 36.27 35.80 36.51
6. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:20.71 507 A 32.44 34.95 36.90 36.42
7. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:20.86 505 A 31.38 35.97 36.77 36.74
8. VENTURA, Elizabeth 11 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:22.38 489 A 33.26 36.03 35.98 37.11
9. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 2:23.20 481 B 33.08 37.44 35.81 36.87

10. SKOUMPI, Effrosyni 08 Limassol 2:24.39 469 B 32.86 37.15 37.24 37.14
11. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Plivacka Akademija 2:24.78 465 B 33.84 38.92 37.56 34.46
12. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 2:25.96 454 B 32.67 37.49 38.28 37.52
13. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:26.50 449 B 32.11 37.11 38.70 38.58
14. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:31.10 409 B 33.92 37.98 39.94 39.26
15. SOLOMOU, Constantina 11 Limassol 2:33.12 393 B 35.82 38.88 42.21 36.21
16. PANAGIOTOU, Ioanna 11 Limassol 2:33.89 387 B 35.71 39.47 41.39 37.32
17. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 2:35.36 376 R 32.92 38.69 42.13 41.62
18. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 2:37.03 365 R 33.82 37.98 42.85 42.38
19. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 2:39.76 346 36.55 40.24 42.49 40.48
20. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 2:40.98 338 35.98 40.60 44.01 40.39
21. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 2:41.48 335 37.90 40.23 42.99 40.36
22. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 2:41.68 334 35.49 41.90 42.92 41.37
23. RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 2:44.61 316 36.41 41.20 44.57 42.43
24. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 2:46.77 304 36.10 42.63 45.74 42.30
25. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:49.27 291 34.97 42.47 46.56 45.27
26. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 2:52.89 273 39.54 44.86 45.77 42.72
27. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 2:53.31 271 40.61 46.11 44.99 41.60
28. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 3:08.10 212 43.42 48.93 48.16 47.59
29. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 3:08.85 209 42.60 48.21 51.73 46.31

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. NAGYNEMEDI, A. 10 Swim Star 2:12.88 602 A 30.10 33.41 34.26 35.11
2. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 2:18.66 530 A 31.59 35.53 35.88 35.66
3. PROTOPAPA, O. 08 Limassol 2:19.36 522 A 30.54 35.05 36.85 36.92
4. LAMESTA, Giada 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:20.59 508 A 32.01 36.27 35.80 36.51
5. TEPIC, Anastasija 07 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:20.86 505 A 31.38 35.97 36.77 36.74
6. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 2:23.20 481 B 33.08 37.44 35.81 36.87
7. SKOUMPI, Effrosyni 08 Limassol 2:24.39 469 B 32.86 37.15 37.24 37.14
8. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 Plivacka Akademija 2:24.78 465 B 33.84 38.92 37.56 34.46
9. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 2:26.50 449 B 32.11 37.11 38.70 38.58

10. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 2:31.10 409 B 33.92 37.98 39.94 39.26
11. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 2:35.36 376 R 32.92 38.69 42.13 41.62
12. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:49.27 291 34.97 42.47 46.56 45.27
13. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 3:08.10 212 43.42 48.93 48.16 47.59

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:19.01 526 A 32.22 35.34 36.14 35.31
2. VENTURA, Elizabeth 11 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:22.38 489 A 33.26 36.03 35.98 37.11
3. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 2:25.96 454 B 32.67 37.49 38.28 37.52
4. SOLOMOU, Constantina 11 Limassol 2:33.12 393 B 35.82 38.88 42.21 36.21
5. PANAGIOTOU, Ioanna 11 Limassol 2:33.89 387 B 35.71 39.47 41.39 37.32
6. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 2:37.03 365 R 33.82 37.98 42.85 42.38
7. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 2:40.98 338 35.98 40.60 44.01 40.39
8. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 2:41.48 335 37.90 40.23 42.99 40.36
9. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje 2:41.68 334 35.49 41.90 42.92 41.37
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 28, Girls, 200m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. RANDJELOVIC, Mia 12 11. April 2:44.61 316 36.41 41.20 44.57 42.43
11. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 2:46.77 304 36.10 42.63 45.74 42.30
12. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 2:52.89 273 39.54 44.86 45.77 42.72
13. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 2:53.31 271 40.61 46.11 44.99 41.60
14. FINOSKA, Nela 11 PK Skopje 3:08.85 209 42.60 48.21 51.73 46.31


